3
1000
800
600
400
200
0
1200

7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
CODIFICATION KEY
3
UNIVER GROUP
A
A
A
A
20
3.2
0,112
5/2
5/2
BDE-324024
BDE-324124
1,8÷9
2,5÷9
15
14
25
37
0,131
BDE-324424
BDE-334424
BDE-344424
BDE-354424
BDE-364424
BDE-374424
BDE-384424
0,8÷9
2,1÷9
2,1÷9
2,1÷9
1,8÷9
1,8÷9
1,8÷9
16
14
14
31
17
17
17
16
31
31
14
22
22
22
14 12
14 12
5/2
3/2 NC
+
3/2 NC
3/2 NC
+
3/2 NO
3/2 NO
+
3/2 NO
STANDARDS-BASED VALVES Subject to change
Single electric impulse18 mm